

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 498 of 1987

Appellant :- Habib

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Murlidhar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

In view of office report, list this appeal on 27.10.2023.

Order Date :- 21.9.2023

Atul